Size (Fr.)Product Package Indwelling
Duration
CatheterExtension
Catheter
Lumen
Catheter
Length(cm)
Guidewire           Catheter
Tip
Needle &
Syringe
Dilator Quanity
Included in Kit
CATALOG NUMBER CODING
1 - 12
Size (Fr.)
1BT-HD-
Product
HD=Hemodialysis
Catheter
Catalog Numbers
Beginning with
“BT-” = Bioteque
K
Package
C=Catheter
K=Kit
S
Indwelling
Duration
S= Short
term
CatheterExtension
1 = Straight
2 = Curve
1 = Straight
Catheter
Lumen
2 = Dual
      Lumen
11Fr., 11.5Fr.,
12Fr., 13.5Fr.
Catheter
Length(cm)
12~25cm,
12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 25
  2      2
Guidewire
38= 0.038” Stainless
steel(304SS) GW
N=0.035” Nitinol GW
38N=0.038” Nitinol GW
0.035” Stainless steel
(304SS) GW is
included if not
specified.
1D= One Stepped
        Dilator
        Included;
Two Dilators are
included if not
specified.
20 -     N          Y    -  1D
1 = Straight
Catheter
Tip

BT-HD-CS2211-1220-D   2 12 20  Curved Straight
BT-HD-CS2211-1225-D   2 12 25  Curved Straight
CATALOGUE NUMBER CODING
BT    -  C       S 2 2 1 1 - 08 13  - D
Product Package Indwelling
Duration
Catheter
Lumen Extension Catheter Catheter
Tip Size(Fr.) Catheter
Length(cm)
Dilator Q'ty Included
in Kit
HD:Hemodialysis
Catheter
Catalogue Numbers
Beginning with
"BT-"=Bioteque
C=Catheter
K=Kit
S=Short
Term
2=Dual
Lumen
1=Straight
2=Curved
1=Straight 1=Straight 8Fr., 9Fr.
10Fr.,11Fr.,
11.5Fr.,
12Fr.,13.5Fr
12~25cm,
12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 25
D= One Stepped
        Dilator
        Included;